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PROVINCIA: LEÓN
CUERPO: 0591 - PROFESORES TÉCNICOS DE FORMACIÓN PROFESIONAL

ESPECIALIDAD: 221 - PROCESOS COMERCIALES
ACCESO: 1 y 2

 Alvarez Gomez, Laura Cristina

 Gomez Mateo, Felix

 Pablos Iglesias, Judith Elena De

 Villamor Perez, Ana
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***1577**

***4632**

***0316**
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Apellidos, nombre D.N.I. Apdo.1 Apdo.2 Apdo.3 Ap.1.1 Ap.1.2 Ap.1.3 Ap.1.4 Ap.2.1 Ap.2.2 Ap.2.3 Ap.2.4 Baremo

 03.913

 08.359

 03.350

 03.778
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Fecha: 04/08/2021
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  0.200
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  0.200
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  1.015
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Ap.3.7
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  0.000

  0.000

  0.000


